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H*4915 (Rat #0517, Act #0732 of 1990) Joint Resolution, By D.A. Wright

A Joint Resolution to provide that the March 12, 1990, school day missed by students of Seven Oaks Elementary School in
Lexington County School District 5, when the school was damaged by fire, is exempt from the make-up requirements of the
defined minimum plan.

03/29/90
03/29/90
03/30/90
04/03/90
04/04/90
04/05/90
04/05/90
04/06/90
04/19/90
04/24/90
04/24/90
04/24/90
05/22/90

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-35
Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day HJ-36
Read second time HJ-3

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-12

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-12

Read second time SJ-31

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-31
Read third time and enrolled SJ-2

Ratified R 517

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/24/90
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