

## Session 108 - (1989-1990)

### H\*4915 (Rat #0517, Act #0732 of 1990) Joint Resolution, By D.A. Wright

A Joint Resolution to provide that the March 12, 1990, school day missed by students of Seven Oaks Elementary School in Lexington County School District 5, when the school was damaged by fire, is exempt from the make-up requirements of the defined minimum plan.

03/29/90	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-35
03/29/90	House	Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day HJ-36
03/30/90	House	Read second time HJ-3
04/03/90	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-12
04/04/90	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-12
04/05/90	Senate	Read second time SJ-31
04/05/90	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-31
04/06/90	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-2
04/19/90		Ratified R 517
04/24/90		Signed By Governor
04/24/90		Effective date 04/24/90
04/24/90		Act No. 732
05/22/90		Copies available